LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

From:

Love Island Cakes

Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101

8574 Kissonerga

Cyprus
hello@love-island-cakes.com

To:
Melissa Farley
melissamelaniefarley@hotmail.co.uk

Invoice
Number

Invoice Date

Total Due

Invoice

INV-LIC3970

26th September
2020

€0.00
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LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

Hrs/Qty
1

Service Rate/Price
Individual cake €14.00
Gluten free Red Velvet - blue marble
Gift box, tissue paper and ribbon with €19.00
delivery to Aggelou Sikelianou 23
Paphos 8046
1x small gluten free chocolate cake
1x gluten free red velvet cupcake with
sweet cream cheese
1x gluten free vanilla cupcakes with
raspberry & white chocolate
3X macaron
Sub Total
Tax
Paid
Total Due

Invoice

Sub Total

€14.00

€19.00

€33.00
€1.57
-€33.00

€0.00
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