## Invoice

INV-LIC3970

## From:

Love Island Cakes Leoforous Christou Keli 7 Apt 101 8574 Kissonerga Cyprus

hello@love-island-cakes.com

Number
Invoice Date 26th September 2020

Total Due €0.00

Invoice

## **To:**Melissa Farley melissamelaniefarley@hotmail.co.uk







Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Individual cake Gluten free Red Velvet - blue marble	€14.00	€14.00
1	Gift box, tissue paper and ribbon with delivery to Aggelou Sikelianou 23 Paphos 8046 1x small gluten free chocolate cake 1x gluten free red velvet cupcake with sweet cream cheese 1x gluten free vanilla cupcakes with raspberry & white chocolate 3x macaron	€19.00	€19.00

Total Due	€0.00
Paid	-€33.00
Tax	€1.57
Sub Total	€33.00